5.7” Sunlight Readable Transflective
TFT LCD
Specification
Part Number THG057VGLAC-H00
Display  5.7” Transflective TFT LCD
Resolution 640 (RGB)  x 480 (Full VGA)
Module Size 144mm x 104.8mm x 13mm
Viewing Area 117.2mm x 88.4mm
Active Area 115.2mm x 86.4mm
Backlight White LED
Input Voltage (VDD) 3.3V
Panel Current Consumption 210mA
LED Brightness 150cd/m2
LED Current Consumption 25mA (typical)
LED Backlight Life 50khrs (typical)
LED Backlight Input Voltage 23.1V (typical)
Operating Temp. -10~+70°C
Response Time 30ms
Viewing Angle U/D: 45°/80°  L/R: 80°/80°
Craft Data Limited
92 Broad Street, Chesham, Bucks, HP5 3ED
℡ 01494 778235  � 01494 773645